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1.285 VALMIR DE SOUZA 298578815 1116
1286 JOSE BIANOR RAMOS DA PAIXAQ JUNIOR 59504931X 1.116
1.281 LUIZ FERNANDO MARQUES DE ALMEIDA ALCANTARA MANIEZO - 493249965 1.116
1288 ALEANDRO TAVARES DA SILVA 147639244 1.116
1.289 CAIQ VINICIUS BEZERRA 33976384X 1.116
129 EDUARDO MASAKATSU TACHIBANA 15823456X 1114
1.291 EDSON SOARES DA SILVA 365381688 1114
129 ANDERSON DANGELO COELHO 324808793 1114
1293 ALEXANDRE APARECIDO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 410784503 1113
1.29% HENRIQUE MODENA 297814138 113
129 FLAVIO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO 565323994 113
1.2% ROBERTO DA SILVA BRUNO 236819859 1113
1297 RICARDO FERNANDES ALKIMIM CAMPOS 33115710 1113
1298 MARCELO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 213563514 1112
1299 EDSON DE SOUZA COSTA 14786740 112
1300 WELLINGTON FAGUNDES DE SOUZA 483967415 1.1
1301 FERNANDA GUIMARAES ALVES PRAXEDIS 29785074X m
1302 DANIEL HENRIQUE SANTOS CARVALHO 646385756 m
1303 WALLINSON ANDRE SCALFI RIBEIRO 497699370 m
1304 LUIZ CARLOS ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 431532218 1110
1305 GUILHERME LUCAS MENDES GODOY 497731939 1.110
1306 ROBERTO BUENO DA SILVA 139934583 1.109
1307 CAROLINE SALES BARBOSA 474348180 1.108
1308 EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA VANONI 668462917 1108
1309 VILMAR HENRIQUE DA SILVA 86179868 1.108
1310 ANDREIA DA CONCEICAQ LOPES BRAGA 325759121 1.108
131 RENAN DA SILVA CAMELO 404789997 1.107
1312 FLORICE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 213555839 1.106
1313 DANILO PEREIRA 4293219 1.105
1314 ANA PAULA PINTO DEFENDE 261869899 1.105
1315 SUELI DE OLIVEIRA 192199341 1105
1316 MILTON LUIS SACHETTO 2814257X 1.104
1317 ROBERTO ANTONIELLI MACHADO 271763632 1.104
1318 EUNICE BRAGA MOREIRA C0BO 7844052 1.104
1319 MARIA DO CARMO FERREIRA 454279206 1.104
1320 JONATAS CESARIO DA ROCHA 49724584 1.103
132 ROBERTO BORGES PESSOA 290111912 1.103
1322 ADRIANA APARECIDA SILINGARDI DIAS 222572085 1.103
133 ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DE LIMA 245877617 1.102
134 DANIELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA ZINI 340359481 1102
1325 ADILSON ANTUNES PEDROSA 164324185 1.102
1326 FABIANQ WILLIANS DEBASTIANI 337439461 1.102
1327 TIAGO DE ALMEIDA FERRAZ 348035639 1.101
1328 VALTER PREZOTTO FILHO 420632177 1101
1329 ANSELMO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 291037069 1.101
1330 LUIZMAR FERREIRA SOARES 206885465 1.101
1331 RICARDO HISAMOTO 173467167 1100
1332 EDSON ZANIN DA SILVA 327131846 1.100
1333 ERICK SEBASTIAN GLOCKSHUBER 422305017 1.100
1334 GERALDO ALVES DA SILVA FILHO 601822171 1.098
1335 DANIEL MANCUSO SERAFIM 219898571 1.098
1336 OSNI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 245751919 1.098
1337 LEONARDO LAURENTINO DA SILVA 428496003 1.097
1338 PENELOPES ALESSANDRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 10919376 1.097
1339 MIKE CLEVERSON DA SILVA 445058390 1.09%
1340 RANGEL AUGUSTO DE LIMA MIRON 459546144 1.09%
AGENTES DE SEGURANGA PENITENCIARIA DE CLASSE |1l
CLASS. NOME RG TS CLASSE
1 WILLIAM MARCELINO BARBOSA 258116729 3.205
2 DANIEL LIMA DE ARAUJO 2775606X 2737
3 BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA 403795217 1.982
4 ROGERIO GROSSI DE BRITTO 251730724 197
5 ALEXANDRE DE VASCONCELOS HONORATO 247451393 1975
6 MARCELO CARRENHO LOPES 270624429 1.968
7 ANTONIO CARLOS MARQUES 78668001 1.964
8 FRANCISCO ALMEIDA MARCONDES JUNIOR 430691166 1.958
9 FABIANA CEZAR PASCHOALIN 296581951 1951
10 CARLOS EDUARDO MIYAZAKI 462282399 1.949
I THIAGO NASCIMENTO BARROS 41709372 1.940
1 LUIZ ANTONIO PERACELLI 12802172X 1.909
13 MAURICIO LANZILLOTI 274583987 1.909
14 FERNANDO DIAS NASCIMENTO 156833347 1899
15 FERNANDA FERREIRA CESTARI PIRES 462823908 1.899
16 AGNALDO JOSE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 191559131 1.8%
17 JULIO RICARDO DE SOUZA MONTEIRO 215077287 1.887
18 EDUARDO AUGUSTO DIAS DE LIMA 301896392 1.874
19 TEREZINHA DE JESUS ALMEIDA 184462502 1.865
20 ELAINE PRISCILA SOARES CARDILHO 414486894 1.883
n SIMONE CAVICHIOLI 278541975 1830
n ANDRE AURELIO BENTO GIL 219598599 1821
B KELLY CRISTINA CALIXTO 425680599 1827
) LENISE GOMES BATISTA 432026009 1827
5 CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 338700626 1827
2% BRUNO ALVES DA SILVA 280953690 1827
7 VALDEIR RODRIGUES MIRANDA 236039842 182
8 RENATO APARECIDO MAURICIO 264690059 1827
9 LAERCIO DE ALMEIDA MOLINA JUNIOR 251728105 182
30 RODRIGO TRISTAO DE SOUSA 441320144 1827
31 CARLOS HENRIQUE GREJO 215286108 1827
32 FLAVIO EDUARDO BATISTA NUNES 353962090 1827
3 HAROLDO SERGIO RIBEIRO JORGE 419693725 1821
34 SAMOEL FELIPE DA ROSA 235319909 1821
35 ANGELA APARECIDA BORELLI 7444188 1821
36 JOSE LUCIO BRESCHI 17234067 182
37 ANDERSON CESAR RODRIGUES 30730923X 1827
38 CLAUDIO MORALES 164299373 1827
39 ELIANE DA SILVA MARIANO 455023992 1827
4 MARCIO MEDEIROS UNE 197593148 182
4 ANDERSON THIAGO DA SILVA 426976356 1827
f LEONARDO ALVES DE BARROS MIGUEL 462392715 182
4] ADRIANA CRISTINA COUTINHO 186827027 1821
) ANGELA MARIA PEREIRA RIBEIRO ZANFOLIN 293534640 1.826
& FREDMILSON PASQTTI ANDRIET! 283244847 1.826
4% JULIO CESAR FERREIRA RAMOS 48320401 1826
4 FABIO MARINHO SILVERIO BRANDAO 325439606 1.826
I ADILSON JOSE VIEIRA 340446535 1.826
4 DIEGO RIOS DARIO 321363802 1.826
50 SERGIO FELIPE NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 439445954 1.826
51 ANDREA CHAVES AZEVEDO 427680293 1.826
52 ANDREA MARTINS LOPES SPESSOTO 199196163 1.826
53 CARLOS ALBERTO DEROIDE 146760864 1825
54 FRANCISCO ALAOR FERREIRA JUNIOR W17 1.825
5 LEANDRO BORRO 321578612 1825
56 ADRIANA APARECIDA MADUREIRA 231489365 1.825
57 FABIO CARLOS BARBOSA 2313129 1825
58 LUIZ CARLOS SERRATO FILHO 232764384 1.824
59 GABRIELA CANDIDO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 44021449 1823
60 REGINALDO CAVALHEIRO 283825042 1823
61 GILBERTO GINO RIVELLO 187287545 182
62 LUCIANA ULIANA MORTEAN 298705631 1822
63 EDUARDO ITAMAR LOPES JUNIOR 42774166X 182
04 FABRICIO RAMALHO GREGORIO 281770700 1821
65 VOLNEI GORNEIS 29870789 1.820
66 THIAGO RAFAEL SOARES MARTINS 337012155 1820
67 RAQUEL APARECIDA DE CASTRO DOS SANTOS 291224684 1.820
68 DIOGO ARAUJO SOUSA 431503722 1.820
69 EDUARDO RODRIGUES PAZETTI 296747129 1820
0 ROSEMEIRE APARECIDA NOCERA 225009857 1819
n 0SCAR FRANCISCO DE ARAUJO 522446 1819
n JOSEANE BORBA DE MELO MENEZES B4 1819
B THAIS ORTIZ GALVAO 328352585 1818
1) ALEX SANDER DE ANDRADE 271793600 1817
75 REGINA RUANI ROMERQ 243032432 1816
6 ANDRE LUIS ZAGATO DE TOLEDO 325426636 1.816
n MARCELO MAXIMO DA SILVA 208444238 1.816
8 FLAVIA APARECIDA SILVA 454356341 1815
9 GENIVAL NUNES DOS SANTOS 373952922 1815
80 CLODOALDO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 184339960 1815

81 ALEXANDRE DA SILVA CARDOSO 411168782 1815
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ADILSON JACQUES DE PIERI

NARJARA JOCELINE ALVES

JOSE REINALDO NOBRE CAVALARI
ROGERIO ALVES AVELINO

EMANUEL JOSE FERREIRA

MAURICIO ANTUNES SILVERIO

JOAQ VINICIUS CONRADO DE LIMA
REGINALDO FERNANDO PEREIRA
DOUGLAS RUIZ LAVOR JUNIOR

CELSO GERALDO DOS SANTOS

ROBERTO LUIZ GAMA BARUEL JUNIOR
EMERSON MARIANI PASSOS NETO
CLAUDIOMIRO GRUPO CUSTODIO

LUCIA DE FATIMA FERNANDES

EMERSON VICENTE MOTTA

LUCELENA DE ALMEIDA SILVA NEVES
MARCIO MASTRANGE GARCIA

RODRIGO MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS COLOMBO MENDONCA

DIEGO STOCCO VITORIO

EDINEIA CRISTINA DA SILVA GUANDALIM
MIRIAM NATALIE PEREIRA RAMOS MARINHEIRO
FELIPE NAREGI SIMOES

MARCIA CRISTINA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
ELTON XAVIER DA SILVA

OZIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
MARCELO TEODOSIO

LUCAS MARTINS RIBEIRO

ANTONIO CARLOS GONCALVES MORALEZ
RONALDO ANTONIO DONASSAN

JULIANA ANDRADE MURATA

RICARDO HENRIQUE GOMES GONCALVES
GLAUCIA COLCHESQUI BOENO JORDAO
TULIO MAURICIO DOS SANTOS AMORIM
WEDSON BATISTA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA LARANJEIRA BARBOSA
WILSON ROBERVAL DE SOUZA
CLODOALDO DE JESUS FIORUCI

FRANK DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA DE SILLOS BARBOSA ARAUJO
MIRIAM CELESTE RODRIGUES SILVA
VAGNER FERNANDO NUNES

PEDRO PAULO JESUS DA SILVA

VIVIANE DA SILVA

PATRICIA MACHADO BARBIOTE DOS SANTOS
ALEKSANDRO ORTIZ SANTOS

FLORA ROSILENE CARVALHO NASCIMENTO
EDNA KELLY DE OLIVEIRA

VALQUIRIA DOS SANTOS DINIZ

VERUSCA RODRIGUES GUIMARAES CARCANHO
MARCIO JORGE MELANDA

FERNANDO JOAQUIM MAIA

FERNANDO CAROLINO

LUCIANO MARTINS VILARIM

TAMARA VERCELONI LIVIERO

FERNANDO STRANIERI RAMIRES

TANIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SANCHES
SUELI FANALI

LUANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA HIDEFIRA
CLAUDETE ANTUNES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
HEBER RAMOS VIEIRA

ELVIO DIAS DOS SANTOS

MARCIA REIS SERVANTE

LEONARDO ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA

SERGIO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO PEREIRA MARQUES

ODECIO VIEIRA HERNANDEZ

MARCO AURELIO AYDAR DE MELO
MARCO AUGUSTO CONCEICAQ DE CARVALHO
JOSE PINTO DE QUEIROZ JUNIOR

EDINE ROGERIO ZAGO

VIVAINE DE JESUS HENRIQUES

EMERSON DA SILVA MARTINS

VITOR HUGO RIBEIRO GARBIN

ECI0 ACACIO GASPARINI DA SILVA
DANIELA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

NARA GOMES ZACARI

LUCAS RICCI RUGNO

JOSE SANDRO DE SOUZA COSTA
ALEXANDRE MARTINS BUZO

VITOR DIEGO BRIENE FORTE

DIEGO APARECIDO MILANEZ

NATHALIA RAQUEL ORDINE

SILVINO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JULIANA DE MELO SILVA

ALESSANDRO DE CARVALHO SANTANA
PAULO ADRIANO NASCIMENTO

DANILA NEVES MATTOS FAVONI

GILMAR EVANGELISTA ALVES

SEBASTIAO ELIAS TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
FELIPE VILLAS BOAS GARCIA FAUSTINO
WELLINGTON FRANCO DE QUEIR0Z
THAIS CRISTINA DAS CHAGAS SOUZA
RODRIGO SANCHES BARCA

ADRIANQ CARLOS FELICE GANDOLFI
ALESSANDRA HELENA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CESAR SIMIONI

ALBERTO FELIPE SOARES

ANA AMELIA YAMASAKI CUSTODIO
ALVARO LUIZ GIMENEZ

PEDRO ROBERTO PORTES DA SILVA
SILVANA ELISABETH RAPHAEL DA SILVA
VALMIR DA SILVA

CLECIO LUDUVICE DE MORAIS

RAFAEL BONATTO FOGACA

MARCELO LEANDRO DUTRA DA SILVA
MAGALI DA SILVA MARTINS

FABIO DE SOUZA NUNES DA CUNHA
MARIO CESAR DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA GONZALEZ

EDILEINE DOS SANTOS LAVEZO

IARA CRISTIANE IGNACIO

ELISANDRA OKAZAKI SIMIANO GUERINO
JOSE EDUARDO REGASINI

BIANCA CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
JOSE OTAVIO DE SOUZA

ANTONIO MARCOS LOPES

GRAZIANE APARECIDA XAVIER

LUCIO ALEXANDRE ALBERTAO

SANDRA CASSIA PEREIRA DUCATTI
ANDREWS MIRANDA VIEIRA

TANIA SZUCS DOS SANTOS

EVA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO BENEDITO DE GOUVEA GUIMARAES
PAULO CESAR DA SILVA

KAMILA MEDEIROS BUDOIA

ANCILA MARTINS VERONEZI DERNEY
CLEBER LIBERAL

ROGERIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
ANDRIELE DOS SANTOS LUIZ LOCHE
EDAVASSAO NESPOLI ALFARO

VANESSA SANTOS PEREIRA

WELSON ALINOR DE BARROS

JOAO CESAR DA SILVA

JOSE DENES TEIXEIRA

RAFAEL LOPES

JOSE ALCIS DA SILVA

GUSTAVO ROCHA BARBOSA

21355558X
294100428
457957840
40203059%
327504882
18111432X
230017629
212246276
442220480
242613949
337702457
450196549
250961337
99937256
226876421
242816708
305101080
320979416
420022790
29979118X
309330786
439034644
435468923
322623558
420420046
58529527X
21798618
468435312
152488765
293983860
456024359
273003501
433380809
447426564
370615608
16433404
277079123
294548786
243969752
253743552
14512722
332883498
330605392
444676740
325594375
299585438
173451809
203064598
239595221
336914520
196968331
323979099
304210262
A2144485%
406258120
220167941
236601817
14424844
445279448
283240507
413109872
403822336
273644841
261525931
209273240
15587911X
435859079
204283504
235187148
18682743X
479550554
433814962
231529097
329235813
335785840
110969856
328554509
267683042
420327642
397779409
405064652
432072974
403821794
47756276
119801097
341574867
35057277X
362146883
29458459
261488041
231926
446494197
410207597
409932905
302543971
252806189
45413258X
425474823
37377674
254092470
333807960
470502769
13617152
207130164
382166644
35504626X
262951745
181125699
233598431
325752382
247998357
197347873
405532258
328802190
185056027
344620906
40214935%
19355155X
B173141X
253211852
433222005
326293309
130399164
181092372
170970681
340626537
321581519
32884987X
30612130
202126523
413732484
136846208
307434709
297400319
17973457X
239511578
267247898
436713548
403605295

4179
4381
4306
4.466

4179
4381
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